
Ellison, Ruchellerellison@aging.sc.gov 
Theriot, Susanstheriot@aging.sc.gov 
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov

Date: 8/27/2014 9:32:08 AM 
Subject: RE: Flyers

From: Roberts, John <robertsj@aging.sc.gov>
To: Kelly, LaWandralkelly@aging.sc.gov
CC: Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov

Hey LaWandra,

Thank you for your e-mail. I appreciate it and I will get back with you following further direction from Tony, Sue, and 
Ruchelle.

Thanks!
John

From: Kelly, LaWandra
Sent: Wednesday, August T J , 2014 8:17 AM
To: Roberts, John
Cc: Watson, Dale
Subject: Flyers

John,

I know we spoke yesterday concerning the boxes in the car. I stated I would ask for help to bring the boxes back in. 
The car is out today and the Ombudsmen are not available. Will you please coordinate with the interns to get the

boxes back in the office.

Thanks,
LaWandra

LaWandra Kelly
Ombudsman Administrative Coordinator
South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging
Office of the State Long Term Care Ombudsman
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350
Columbia, SC 29201
Phone 803-734-9896 Fax 803-734-9988
lkelly@aging.sc.gov

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This electronic email may contain information that is privileged, confidential, and/or otherwise protected from 
disclosure to anyone other than its intended recipient(s). Any dissemination or use of this electronic mail or its contents by persons other than the 
intended recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email so 
that we may correct our internal records. Please then delete the original message.
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